

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4819/2019

Bhanwar Lal S/o Late Ganga Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anurag Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP Mr. Siya Ram Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

04/01/2023

List after two weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any shall continue.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J