

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4819/2019

Bhanwar Lal S/o Late Ganga Ram & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Anurag Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Vivek Choudhary, PP Mr.Siya Ram Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the file of the instant case is missing from his Office and he seeks some time to arrange the same.

List the matter on 17.04.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/31